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2024 Exhibition Entry Form 
Heroes
Exhibition Dates: July 11 to August 24, 2024          
Submission Deadline: June 7, 2024  

Contact Information 
First Name:  
Last Name:  
Street Address: 
City:   State: Zip Code: 
Phone:  
Email:  
Website:  
Facebook:  
Instagram:  

Artwork Details 
#1: Title of Work: 
Materials:  
Dimensions: Height:    Width: Depth: 
Description of materials and techniques used:  

Retail Price*: 

#2: Title of Work: 
Materials:  
Dimensions: Height:    Width: Depth: 
Description of materials and techniques used:  

Retail Price*: 

#3: Title of Work: 
Materials:  
Dimensions: Height:    Width: Depth: 
Description of materials and techniques used:  

Retail Price*: 
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#4: Title of Work: 
Materials:  
Dimensions: Height:    Width: Depth: 
Description of materials and techniques used:  

Retail Price*: 

#5: Title of Work: 
Materials:  
Dimensions: Height:    Width: Depth: 
Description of materials and techniques used:  

Retail Price*: 

Artist’s Statement (150 words or 1,000 characters or less):

Artist’s Bio (150 words or 1,000 characters or less):
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2024 Artist Agreement 
Heroes
Submission of an entry to this exhibition constitutes an agreement on the part of the entrant to the conditions 
set forth in this application. In addition, you grant Florida CraftArt the right to photograph exhibited work or 
use the submitted images for publicity and educational purposes. No work may be substituted once accepted 
for exhibition, nor can work be removed prior to the end of the exhibition.  

Artist’s Electronic Signature-type your name 

Date 

Checklist: 
1. PRICING WORK: The commission split is 55% to artist and 45% to Florida CraftArt. Artists should 

consider this when pricing their work. The price of a piece may not be changed after acceptance into 
the exhibition.

2. COMPLETE ENTRY FORM: Download entry form at FloridaCraftArt.org; fill out, SAVE as: Yourlastname, 
firstname, Heroes2024, Entry Form.

3. DIGITAL IMAGES: Take digital images of up to three works to be juried. Take one image of the full piece 
and one close-up. Image files must be JPEG only; no smaller than 1920 pixels on the longest side; file 
resolution of 300 ppi/dpi; maximum file size is 3 MB.

4. TITLING WORK: Title your image files with the title of the piece and view, e.g. Smith_Glory_full and 
Smith_Glory _detail.

5. SUBMISSION DEADLINE:  Friday, April 19, 2024

Entry fees for up to 5 works: Florida CraftArt Members: $20, Non-members: $30 
EARLY entry deadline: Monday, April 1, 2024
Early deadline fees for up to 5 works: Florida CraftArt Members: $10, Non-members: $15

6. EMAIL COMPLETED FORM AND IMAGES: Email the entry form to: Exhibition@FloridaCraftArt.org.
Email one full image and one detail image of each work to: Exhibition@FloridaCraftArt.org. a. In the 
subject line type, 'Heroes_YourName’


	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	41: 
	42: 
	43: 
	44: 
	45: 
	46: 
	47: 
	48: 
	49: 
	50: 


